Sunday

13

20

27

30

14

21

28
Classes Start / Comienzo

de clases
GR. K-8

Tuesday

15

22
Parent Orientation
Night/ Orientaciones de
padres
GR.5-8

29

UGUS

(9)YR\LD LD )
hed

Wednesday

16

23

Parent Orientation Night/
Orientaciones de padres
GR. 3-4

30

Thursday

10

17

24

Parent Orientation
Night/ Orientaciones de
padres

GR.K-2

31

11

18

25

92}

12

19




